Meeting Agenda

Commission for Citizens with Disabilities
October 28, 2015 - 9:15 AM
Central Library — Room B

1. Call To Order & Introductions/J. Barnett

no

Approval of Minutes/J. Barnett
3. Public Comment
4. New Business
a. Election of 2016 Officers
5. Treasurer’'s Report
6. Old Business:
a. Update re: Commission Name Vote
b. Committee Updates
i. Where Not to Park
ii. Communications (Town Hall)
7. Discussion & Announcements

8. Adjournment

m htto://www.facebook.com/lexdisabilities

9:15-9:19

9:20-9:24

9:25-9:35

9:36-9:50

9:51-9:56

9:56-10:01

10:02-10:10

10:11-10:19

10:20 -10:45

10:45



