## **Meeting Agenda**

## Commission for Citizens with Disabilities October 28, 2015 – 9:15 AM Central Library – Room B



1. Call To Order & Introductions/J. Barnett	9:15-9:19
2. Approval of Minutes/J. Barnett	9:20-9:24
3. Public Comment	9:25-9:35
4. New Business	
a. Election of 2016 Officers	9:36-9:50
5. Treasurer's Report	9:51-9:56
6. Old Business:	
a. Update re: Commission Name Vote	9:56-10:01
b. Committee Updates	
i. Where Not to Park	10:02-10:10
ii. Communications (Town Hall)	10:11-10:19
7. Discussion & Announcements	10:20 -10:45
8. Adjournment	10:45